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Toronto Public Library Holiday Closures, 2010 and January 2011,  

and Adjacent Sunday Closures* 

 

 

Friday, January 1, 2010 New Year’s Day Closed 

Monday, February 15, 2010 Family Day Closed 

Friday, April 2, 2010 Good Friday Closed 

Sunday, April 4, 2010 Easter Sunday Closed 

Monday, April 5, 2010 Easter Monday Closed 

Sunday, May 23, 2010 Scheduled Sunday Closure Closed 

Monday, May 24, 2010 Victoria Day Closed 

Thursday, July 1, 2010 Canada Day Closed 

Sunday, August 1, 2010 Scheduled Sunday Closure  Closed 

Monday, August 2, 2010 Civic Holiday (Simcoe Day) Closed 

Sunday, September 5, 2010 Scheduled Sunday Closure Closed 

Monday, September 6, 2010 Labour Day Closed 

Sunday, October 10, 2010 Scheduled Sunday Closure Closed 

Monday, October 11, 2010 Thanksgiving Day Closed 

Friday, December 24, 2010 Christmas Eve Closed at 1:00 p.m.  

Saturday, December 25, 2010 Christmas Day Closed 

Sunday, December 26, 2010 Boxing Day/Scheduled Sunday Closure Closed 

Monday, December 27, 2010 Closed for Boxing Day Closed 

Friday, December 31, 2010 New Year’s Eve Closed at 1:00 p.m. 

Saturday, January 1, 2011 New Year’s Day Closed 

 Sunday, January 2, 2011 Scheduled Sunday Closure Closed 

 

*  NOTE:  The schedule of adjacent Sunday closures may be reduced if the approved 

2010 Operating Budget includes funding for enhanced Sunday service.      

 


